
•^:m^^s. UB2B^sfi nso^ «d©er| i^mcSri^ ̂ [i^ltosjjoojb, ^RJSTW^, 

mi"^^^ Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Kamataka 
:.MJ^ 4* 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/PB B.So(N)/N210/2015-2016 Date: 01-04-2016 

To, 

The Principal, 
Athena College of Nursing, 
Athena Hospital Complex, 
Falnir Road, Mangalore - 575 001 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub: ^^Adxnisslon Approval** 

Ref: Your letter Dated: 31 /10 /2015 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of PB B.Sc Nursing 

students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 16 

(Sixteen) only. 

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the 

students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time. University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Yours faithfully, 

REGISTRAR 

Copy to; 

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
,^^2r^ystem Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website. 



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 
4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 01-04-2016 
Faculty: Nursing 

College: N210 Athena College of Nursing,Mangalore 

Ref: eU^//\i^pla\;j- /sf^fVl<?^lf-l^ ^ cU< o^jo^f^: 

No. of^tasr. Sanctioned Seats : 50 
No. of Admissions Approved : 16 

Course : PB BSc Nursing 

SlNo. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Name of the Candidate 

AHANA K. THOMAS 

ANJANA K.R. 

DIAMOND SYMPLI 

INDU SEBASTIAN 

KOCHU ROSAMMA A.L. 

LAIJY FRANCIS 

LINIYA K.L. 

MARY P.J. 

NAVYA N.D. 

NTDHUMOL JOSEPH 

RIYAKURIAN 

Register 
Number 
15V1701 

15V1702 

15V1703 

15V1704 

15V1705 

15 VI706 

15V1707 

15V1708 

15V1709 

15V1710 

15V1711 



SLNo. 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Name of the Candidate 

SHARAL PREMA DSOUZA 

SONIYA ABRAHAM 

STELIN JOY 

TEENA JOSEPH V. 

VERONICA LOPIS 

Register 
Number 
15V1712 

15V1713 

15V1714 

15V1715 

15V1716 

No Candidates 

" ^ E S S T R A R 
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karaataka 

### End of the Report ### 


