

## ರಾಜೀವ್ ಗಾಂಧಿ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ,

4ನೇ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/PB B.Sc(N)/N210/2015-2016

Date: 01-04-2016

To,

The Principal, Athena College of Nursing, Athena Hospital Complex, Falnir Road, Mangalore - 575 001

Sir/Madam,

Sub: "Admission Approval"

Ref: Your letter Dated: 31/10/2015

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of PB B.Sc Nursing students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 16 (Sixteen) only.

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time, University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

Yours faithfully.

## Copy to:

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.

2. System Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website.



## Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

## Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16

Date: 01-04-2016

Faculty: Nursing

College: N210 Athena College of Nursing, Mangalore

Ref: Rhu/AFF|CNJ-18/RN/2015-16, df. 09/02/16

No. of Admissions Approved: 16

Course: PB BSc Nursing

Sl.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
1	AHANA K. THOMAS	15V1701
2	ANJANA K.R.	15V1702
3	DIAMOND SYMPLI	15V1703
4	INDU SEBASTIAN	15V1704
5	KOCHU ROSAMMA A.L.	15V1705
6	LAUY FRANCIS	15V1706
7	LINIYA K.L.	15V1707
8	MARY P.J.	15V1708
9	NAVYA N.D.	15V1709
10	NIDHUMOL JOSEPH	15V1710
11	RIYA KURIAN	15V1711

SLNo.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
12	SHARAL PREMA DSOUZA	15V1712
13	SONIYA ABRAHAM	15V1713
14	STELIN JOY	15V1714
15	TEENA JOSEPH V.	15V1715
16	YERONICA LOPIS	15V1716
Name of	the Students whose Admission is not Approved lidates	
	REGISTRAR Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka	
	### End of the Report	####